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
Census Block:
Use Code:
Future Land Use:
Planned Unit Dev: No

Financing Terms:
Lease Term:

Terms Of Lease: Net Operating Income Type:
Annual IncomeType:
Tenant Pays:
Transportation Access:

A/C: A/C - Office Only, Central Air
Heat/Fuel: Central
Electric Service:
Sewer:
Total # of Buildings: 1

Ceiling Height:
Freezer Space: No
Converted Residence: No
Ceiling Type:

Class of Space:
SpaceType:

Utilities: BB/HS Internet Capable, Electricity Available, Phone Available

Ext Construction: Block, Concrete
Garage / Parking Features: Common
Miscellaneous:
Miscellaneous 2:
Lot Features:

Road Frontage Type: Business
District,Other
Adjoining Property:
Other Structures:
Total Number of Buildings: 1

Door Height:
Door Width:
Eaves Height:
Garage Door Height:
Easements:

Directions: Highway 528 exit North John Young Pkwy, Turn Left onto Commodity Circle, Turn Right at the Stop sign, and Turn First
Left to 8810 Building, look for Unit 29.
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O6273986          6881 KINGSPOINTE PKWY #12, Orlando, 32819
County: Orange
Type: Commercial Sale
Style: Industrial
Business Type:
Total Acreage: 0 to less than 1/4
Sqft Heated: 6,871
SqFt Source: Public Records
Property Condition: Completed
New Construction: No
Builder Name:
Builder Model:

Status: Sold
Backups Requested: No
List Price: $1,895,000
Special Sale: None
Year Built: 2006
ADOM: 60
CDOM: 60
LP/SqFt: $275.80
For Lease: No
Lease Frequency:
Lease Term:
Terms of Lease:
Sold Price: $1,895,000
SP/SqFt: $275.80
Total SqFt: 6,871
Sold Date: 04/23/2025

Welcome to Drewtina Commerce Center at Crownpointe Commerce Park in the heart of Orlando. Constructed in 2006, this beautifully
maintained, luxurious business complex features an Italian-travertine façade, oversized windows, ample parking, and spacious
load/unload dock areas. This condo unit, Suite 12, offers fully air-conditioned 6871 sq ft of open-concept office space with a cafeteria,
bar area, conference room, three bathrooms, ten large offices with all high-end glass walls/doors, and two front doors entrances.
Alternatively, this flex space can be used as a 5000+ square feet air-conditioned warehouse boasting a 26-24ft-high sloping ceiling.
The dock-high bay door in the back of the building can easily park, load, and unload eighteen-wheelers. All furniture is included. This is
a great investment opportunity for investors and end-users, ready for your business to move in.

Legal Desc: DREWTINA COMMERCIAL CENTER CONDO 7618/4825 UNIT 12 BLDG A
Ownership: Condominium
Tax ID: 29-23-29-0025-01-120
Taxes: $20,255.00
Tax Year: 2024
CDD: No
Homestead: No
Other Exemptions: No
Building Name/Number:
Bldg # Floors: 2
Floor:
SW Subd Condo#:
SW Subd Name:
Complex/Comm Name:

Flood Zone: X
Add Tax Ids:
Auction Firm/Website:
Auction Type:
Buyers Premium:
MH Make:
MH Model:
MH Width:
Water Name:

SE/TP/RG: -23-29
Lot: 120
Lot Size SqFt: 6,871
Lot Size Acres: 0.16
Zoning: I-P
Census Tract: 170.01
Census Block:
Use Code:
Future Land Use:
Planned Unit Dev: No

Financing Terms:
Lease Term:

Terms Of Lease: Net Operating Income Type:
Annual IncomeType:
Tenant Pays:
Transportation Access:

A/C: Central Air
Electric Service: 200+ Amp Service,3
Phase,220 Volts
Sewer:
Total # of Buildings: 1

Security Features: Fire Alarm, Fire
Sprinkler System, Security System, Security
System Owned
Accessibility Features: Accessible
Approach with Ramp, Accessible Doors,
Accessible Entrance, Accessible Kitchen
Floor Coverings: Carpet
Ceiling Height:
Freezer Space: No
Converted Residence: No
Ceiling Type:

Class of Space:
SpaceType:

Ext Construction: Tilt up Walls
Miscellaneous:
Miscellaneous 2:
Lot Features:

Road Frontage Type: City Street
Adjoining Property:
Other Structures:
Total Number of Buildings: 1

Door Height:
Door Width:
Eaves Height:
Garage Door Height:
Easements:

Directions: From I-4, head east on Sand Lake Road. Then turn left at Kingspointe Parkway.
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O6292368          6052 TURKEY LAKE RD, Orlando, 32819
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